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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 09/05/2013 3:15 pm Football - Freshman LAHS Field #4

Los Alamitos High
Thu 09/12/2013 3:15 pm Football - Freshman Charter Oak HS
Thu 09/19/2013 3:15 pm Football - Freshman Canyon HS
Thu 09/26/2013 3:15 pm Football - Freshman Lynwood HS
Thu 10/03/2013 3:15 pm Football - Freshman Damien HS
Thu 10/10/2013 3:15 pm Football - Freshman Newport Harbor HS
Thu 10/17/2013 3:15 pm Football - Freshman Marina HS
Thu 10/24/2013 3:15 pm Football - Freshman Edison HS
Thu 10/31/2013 3:15 pm Football - Freshman LAHS Field #4

Los Alamitos High
Thu 11/07/2013 3:15 pm Football - Freshman LAHS Field #4


